OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNOS_ T REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
FAO5 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.
THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD  NEW FRESHMEN ~ OTHER FRESHVEN SOPHOVORES JUNI ORS SENI ORS/ SB LI M SPEC
DEPT DESC MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOr MEN WVWOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOr MEN VWOM TOT
ANTH Ant h- Arch 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 8 11 19 9 14 23 0 0 0
Ant h- Bi ol 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 6 8 9 14 23 6 23 29 0 0 0
Ant hr opol 3 9 12 0 1 1 2 8 10 9 15 24 11 37 48 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL ANTH
5 12 17 0 1 1 4 17 21 26 40 66 26 74 100 0 0 0
BENG Bi oen: Bi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0
Bi oeng: PM 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 5 12 25 15 40 114 37 151 0 0 0
Bi oengBi ot 31 20 51 1 0 1 23 11 34 34 20 54 59 37 96 0 0 0
Bi oengi n 51 32 83 2 1 3 16 8 24 25 18 43 56 27 83 0 0 0
Pr - Bi oenBf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
Pr - Bi oenPM 78 60 138 4 4 8 41 31 72 47 29 76 10 8 18 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL BENG
161 112 273 7 5 12 87 55 142 133 82 215 244 109 353 0 0 0
Bl OL Annml  Physl 0 0 0 0 2 2 9 27 36 23 35 58 48 81 129 0 0 0
Bi oc/ Cel I B 49 66 115 5 9 14 46 59 105 81 136 217 182 224 406 0 0 0
Bi ol Bi oi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0
Ec/ Beh/ Evo 5 6 11 0 1 1 5 5 10 7 18 25 16 34 50 0 0 0
Genl Bi ol 50 92 142 3 8 11 34 88 122 118 229 347 176 274 450 0 0 0
Human Bi o 99 182 281 18 21 39 124 175 299 121 193 314 73 160 233 0 0 0
M cr obi ol 7 8 15 1 2 3 6 7 13 24 18 42 19 28 47 0 0 0
Mol ec Bi ol 6 21 27 1 1 2 10 19 29 35 39 74 52 48 100 0 0 0
Physl Neur o 6 19 25 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pr - Bi oBi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 4 0 0 0
Pr - GenBi ol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL BI CL
222 394 616 28 44 72 234 381 615 416 683 1099 570 852 1422 0 0 0
CENG Chem Engin 26 10 36 2 0 2 11 11 22 28 13 41 25 18 43 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL CENG
26 10 36 2 0 2 11 11 22 28 13 41 25 18 43 0 0 0
CGS CritGendst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 5 1 18 19 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL CGS
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 5 1 18 19 0 0 0

PAGE:

TOTAL
MEN  V\OM
17 30
19 44
25 70
61 144
3 0
147 57
148 88
150 86
4 0
180 132
632 363
80 145
363 494
1 2
33 64
381 691
435 731
57 63
104 128
11 34
4 2
1 0
1470 2354
92 52
92 52
1 24
1 24

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

TOTAL

47
63
95

205

204
236
236

312

995

225
857

97
1072
1166

120

232
45

3824
144

144
25

25



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
FAO5 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES
EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

NOTE: STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD NEW FRESHVEN  OTHER FRESHMEN
DEPT DESC MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT
CHEM Bi och/ Chem 45 58 103 5 6 11
Bi oi nform 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chem Educ 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chem Phys 2 0 2 0 0 0
Chemi stry 16 23 39 3 2 5
Chnm Ert hSc 0 0 0 0 0 0
Envir Chem 0 1 1 0 0 0
Mol ecSynt h 0 1 1 0 0 0
Phar m Chem 33 66 99 6 11 17
Pr - Bi oi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL CHEM
96 149 245 14 19 33
CHI N Chi nese St 2 2 4 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL CHI N
2 2 4 0 0 0
CLAS C assic St 0 1 1 0 1 1
DEPT TOTAL CLAS
0 1 1 0 1 1
COGS Cog Sci 9 12 21 0 1 1
CogSc/ d As 0 1 1 0 0 0
CogSc/ Conp 0 0 0 0 0 0
CogSc/ HCl 0 0 0 0 0 0
CogSc/ HCog 0 0 0 0 0 0
CogSc/ Neur 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL COGS
9 13 22 0 1 1
COVMM Conmuni ¢ 11 63 74 5 18 23
DEPT TOTAL COW
11 63 74 5 18 23
CSE Comp Sci 54 9 63 6 1 7

ConpEngCSE 36 13 49 5 2 7

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
35 32 67
0 0 0
0 1 1
1 3 4
18 7 25
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
21 37 58
0 0 0
75 81 156
0 4 4
0 4 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
11 14 25
1 1 2
0 0 0
0 1 1
1 0 1
2 2 4
15 18 33
23 79 102
23 79 102
48 4 52
38 1 39

JUNI ORS
MEN WOM TOT
57 69 126
0 0 0
1 0 1
2 0 2
17 21 38
0 0 0
2 0 2
1 2 3
36 56 92
0 0 0
116 148 264
3 1 4
3 1 4
3 1 4
3 1 4
27 36 63
2 3 5
3 0 3
4 4 8
4 4 8
5 9 14
45 56 101
75 195 270
75 195 270
103 12 115
52 6 58

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
59 66 125
1 0 1
2 1 3
3 0 3
16 20 36
0 0 0
2 7 9
5 2 7
40 76 116
1 0 1
129 172 301
4 10 14
4 10 14
2 4 6
2 4 6
45 27 72
1 12 13
2 0 2
14 14 28
0 1 1
19 23 42
81 77 158
68 169 237
68 169 237
225 42 267
94 12 106

LI M SPEC
MEN WOM TOT
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

92

18
26

150
182

182

436
225

WOM  TOTAL
231 432
0 1
2 5
3 11
73 143
1 1
8 12
5 11
246 382
0 1
569 999
17 26
17 26
7 12
7 12
90 182
17 21
0 5
19 37
5 10
34 60
165 315
524 706
524 706
68 504
34 259



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

ECON

DEPT

ERTH

DEPT

ESYS

DEPT

ETHN
DEPT

DESC

ConpScBi nf
TOTAL CSE

ConmpEngECE
El ectr Eng
Engi n Phys
Pr - El ecEng
Pr - EngPhys

TOTAL ECE

Ec- M h&Ecn
Econ- Mgt Sc
Econom cs

TOTAL ECON
Earth Scis
Ert hSc- Chm
Er t hSc- Phy
TOTAL ERTH
EnvSys( EB)
EnvSys( EC)
EnvSys( EP)
EnvSys( ES)
TOTAL ESYS

Et hnic St
TOTAL ETHN

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
FAO5 QUARTER

NEW FRESHVEN
MEN WOM TOT
0 0 0
90 22 112
13 4 17
59 5 64
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 2 5
75 11 86
9 9 18
12 33 45
52 57 109
73 99 172
2 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 2
2 6 8
1 0 1
5 5 10
1 5 6
9 16 25
1 0 1

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT

0
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TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES
EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

SOPHOMORES

MEN WOM TOT

0

86

16
31

53

54
67

130

OO

RPOON o

0

ooouInN O

39
41

84

NFROW o

0

91

18
36

60
13

93
108

214

RO

wWrRroOm N

©

TOT

4

177
17
77
10

106
30

229
399

658

o

DO W ~

29
24

JUNI ORS

MEN  WWOM
4 0
159 18
17 0
70 7
2 0

0 0

8 2
97 9
18 12
137 92
265 134
420 238
4 1

0 1

1 0

5 2

3 8

1 2

2 7

5 1
11 18
9 15

9 15

24

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
7 2 9
326 56 382
33 2 35
294 60 354
13 3 16
6 1 7
1 0 1
347 66 413
8 8 16
263 145 408
271 161 432
542 314 856
6 2 8
1 0 1
1 1 2
8 3 11
7 12 19
3 0 3
1 5 6
2 3 5
13 20 33
10 32 42
10 32 42

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.
THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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PAGE:
TOTAL

11

672
79
462
15

18
580
46

472
671

1189

37
21

21

104

AP WN

93
34

319
398

751

I L

29

18
12

61
50

50

TOTAL

13

776
87
539
18

22

673
80
791
1069
1940

20

26
44
26
21
98
71

71



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

GVBT
DEPT

HDP

DEPT

H ST
DEPT

DEPT

| TAL
DEPT

JAPN

DESC

Gernman Stu
TOTAL GVST
Human Dev
Pr - HunmDev
TOTAL HDP

Hi story
TOTAL HI ST
Mar I nd St
Miir Sp Pr
Rev Ind M
Wa Ind St

TOTAL | NTD

TOTAL | NTL

Italian St
TOTAL | TAL

JapaneseSt

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
FAO5 QUARTER

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NEW FRESHVEN
MEN WOM TOT
1 2 3
1 2 3
0 0 0
0 13 13
0 13 13
14 15 29
14 15 29
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 6 7
18 18 36
0 3 3
1 7 8
0 2 2
11 26 37
2 11 13
33 73 106
0 1 1
0 1 1
1 4 5

OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT

0

[EnY
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[EnY
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[eNeNoXoRN V]

WOrRrOOMO O

13

SOPHOMORES

MEN WOM TOT

1

25

25

[eoleolole]

PORPOROR o

19

2

41
25

25

[elolofe]

3

46
50

50

[eoleolole]

JUNI ORS

MEN WOM TOT
1 1 2
1 1 2
2 22 24
7 57 64
9 79 88
77 56 133
77 56 133
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 8 8
21 34 55
8 9 17
2 8 10
1 2 3
14 52 66
4 38 42
50 151 201
0 2 2
0 2 2
8 7 15

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 109 113
1 21 22
5 130 135
89 95 184
89 95 184
1 1 2
2 0 2
1 0 1
2 1 3
6 2 8
3 13 16
21 27 48
7 8 15
5 9 14
0 8 8
30 53 83
0 32 32
66 150 216
0 0 0
0 0 0
13 15 28

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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PAGE:
TOTAL

19
206

206

NEFEDNE

69
16

64
10

174

25

WOM  TOTAL
6 9
6 9
132 138
137 150
269 288
192 398
192 398
1 2
0 2
0 1
1 3
2 8
30 35
112 181
28 44
30 38
16 18
153 217
112 122
481 655
5 5
5 5
29 54



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

DEPT

JUDA
DEPT

LATI
DEPT

LI NG

DEPT

LIT

DEPT

MAE

DEPT

DESC

TOTAL JAPN

Judaic Stu
TOTAL JUDA

Lati nAm St
TOTAL LATI

Lang Stu
Li ng- CogLn
Li ng- LSoc
Li ngui stcs

TOTAL LI NG

Eng&Am Li t
French Lit
Li t/ Conpos
Li t/ Engl

Lit/Wrld
Lit/Witng
Pre-Lit/W
Spani sh Lt

TOTAL LIT
Aerosp Eng
Engi n Sci

Envir Eng
Mech Engin

TOTAL MAE

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS

NEW FRESHVEN
MEN WOM TOT
1 4 5
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 2
0 3 3
1 2 3
2 6 8
0 0 0
0 1 1
1 1 2
1 9 10
0 0 0
0 0 0
6 28 34
1 1 2
9 40 49
48 19 67
3 2 5
2 3 5
90 19 109
143 43 186

OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT
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FAO5 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

SOPHOMORES

MEN WOM TOT
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JUNI ORS

MEN WOM TOT

[EnY

wWowo =
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34
75

151

227

15
1

126
91

159

253

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
13 15 28
2 1 3
2 1 3
1 7 8
1 7 8
5 16 21
1 3 4
1 2 3
8 13 21
15 34 49
0 1 1
0 3 3
0 1 1
12 46 58
3 18 21
12 60 72
5 17 22
6 17 23
38 163 201
101 15 116
5 0 5
3 5 8
239 38 277
348 58 406

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.
THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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PAGE:
TOTAL
MEN

25

89

276
10

565

859

WOM  TOTAL
29 54
5 7
5 7
13 15
13 15
31 41
6 11
9 11
31 43
77 106
1 1
6 6
5 8
106 134
31 34
69 82
102 134
26 36
346 435
60 336
3 13
14 22
79 644
156 1015



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

MATH

DEPT

MUS

DEPT

PHI L
DEPT

PHYS

DEPT

POLI

DESC

Appl d Math
Mat h/ SecEd
Mat henat cs
M h- ConpSc
M h- M h&Ec
M h- Sci Com
M h/ Apl dSc
Pr-Math CS

TOTAL MATH

Mu- ConpAr t
Musi ¢

Musi ¢ Hum
Pr - MuCnp Ar

TOTAL MJS

Phi | osophy
TOTAL PHI L

Bi ophysi cs
Gen Physcs
GenPys/ SEd
Phy/ Ert hSc
Phys/ Astro
Phys/ Conp
Phys/Mrls
Physi cs

TOTAL PHYS

Hn- PS- Thry
Pol Sc- Aner
Pol Sc- Conp
Pol Sc- I nt

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS

FAO5 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NEW FRESHVEN

MEN WOM TOT

NhOOWOOR W

38

~NORFRP~NOOOAM [ o NP O1O

[En
©

R O1O

11

NFRPOOONOM

36

~ OoOroOo

i

oOooOhOOON b

WO~NO O

7
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39

OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT
1 1 2
0 1 1
0 4 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
2 6 8
0 0 0
1 1 2
0 0 0
5 0 5
6 1 7
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 2
3 1 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
2 1 3

SOPHOMORES

MEN WOM TOT
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JUNI ORS

MEN WOM TOT

9
6
29
6
15
2
0
7

74
5
13
0
10
28
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5
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19
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49
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22
48
7
23
3
1
10
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26
105

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
19 12 31
11 14 25
27 28 55
33 7 40
10 12 22
2 0 2
7 5 12
4 0 4
113 78 191
19 6 25
26 12 38
3 4 7
2 1 3
50 23 73
44 10 54
44 10 54
8 3 11
1 2 3
1 1 2
2 1 3
10 4 14
5 1 6
6 0 6
38 5 43
71 17 88
1 0 1
12 11 23
6 10 16
69 51 120

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC
MEN WOM TOT
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

PAGE:
TOTAL

37
19
92
40
35
14
20
261

24
50

22

100
86

86
16

31
10
73
147

30
10
146

WOM  TOTAL
25 62
44 63
73 165
8 48
33 68
1 5
8 22
7 27
199 460
8 32
29 79
6 10
5 27
48 148
34 120
34 120
8 24
4 8
1 2
1 4
17 48
3 12
0 10
17 90
51 198
0 1
42 72
14 24

155 301



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
FAO5 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES
EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

NOTE: STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD  NEW FRESHMVEN  OTHER FRESHVEN
DEPT DESC MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT
POLI Pol Sc- PLaw 23 31 54 2 6 8
Pol Sc- PPol 1 3 4 0 0 0
Pol Sc- Thry 0 0 0 1 0 1
Polit Sci 28 37 65 5 9 14
DEPT TOTAL POL
69 106 175 10 17 27
PSYC Psychol ogy 31 120 151 5 31 36
DEPT TOTAL PSYC
31 120 151 5 31 36
RELI Relig Stu 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reli g/ Stu 2 1 3 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL RELI
2 1 3 0 0 0
RUSS Russ&Sov St 1 0 1 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL RUSS
1 0 1 0 0 0
SE  Engin Sci 1 2 3 0 0 0
Struct Eng 47 23 70 9 4 13
DEPT TOTAL SE
48 25 73 9 4 13
SOC Soci ol ogy 3 24 27 0 10 10
DEPT TOTAL SCC
3 24 27 0 10 10
THEA Dance 0 0 0 0 1 1
Theatre 2 14 16 1 1 2

DEPT TOTAL THEA

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
9 20 29
2 3 5
0 1 1
48 31 79
70 92 162
59 167 226
59 167 226
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
1 1 2
49 27 76
50 28 78
10 32 42
10 32 42
0 2 2
4 13 17
4 15 19

JUNI ORS
MEN WOM TOT
26 20 46
6 6 12
11 2 13
109 120 229
221 213 434
123 345 468
123 345 468
0 0 0
6 7 13
6 7 13
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
76 23 99
77 23 100
34 122 156
34 122 156
3 13 16
19 19 38
22 32 54

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
24 30 54
9 2 11
10 9 19
145 139 284
276 252 528
188 421 609
188 421 609
0 1 1
8 10 18
8 11 19
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 1 1
126 49 175
126 50 176
45 121 166
45 121 166
1 20 21
21 43 64
22 63 85

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT

[eclolole]
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[elolofe]

[eclolole]

PAGE:
TOTAL

84
18
22
335

646
406 1

406 1

16

16

307

310
92

92

47

51

VWOM

107
14
12

336

680
084

084

19

20

126

130
309
309
36
90

126

TOTAL

191
32
34

671

1326
1490

1490

35

36

433

440
401
401

40
137

177



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
FAO5 QUARTER

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 10/ 12/ 05

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT

RUN DATE: 10/ 13/05

TOTAL UNDERGRAD NEW FRESHVEN
DEPT DESC MEN WOM TOT
TWS  ThirdwWdst 0 2 2
DEPT TOTAL TWS
0 2 2
UNAF | nt canpVi s 0 0 0
Limted St 0 0 0
Spec- Enpl y 0 0 0

UndecBi ol S 79 100
UndecHumAr 18 66 84
UndecPhysS 30 33 63

UndecSocSc 43 65 108
Undecl ar ed 212 367 579
DEPT TOTAL UNAF
382 631 1013
USP Urb Stu&Pl 2 4 6
DEPT TOTAL USP
2 4 6
VIS Art Hst/Cr 2 4 6
Medi a 1 1 2
Pr - MedConp 9 14 23
Pr - VACp Ar 5 2 7
St udi o VA 1 13 14
VA- ConpAr t 0 0 0

DEPT TOTAL VIS
18 34 52

TOTAL
1609 2116 3725

OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT

0

N
ONWFLPRNOOO O

(63}
N N

OFrRrORFrRNO N

227

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
12 14
12 13
2 5
5 7
55 104
86 143
0 2
0 2
1 1
1 3
0 1
0 0
2 3
0 0
4 8
300 527

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 2 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
40 61 101
13 26 39
15 12 27
24 33 57
161 273 434
253 407 660
6 9 15
6 9 15
3 13 16
12 12 24
9 11 20
7 7 14
2 8 10
0 0 0
33 51 84

1460 1857 3317

JUNI ORS

MEN WOM TOT

1

ORARDROOOR B

i

16

16

42
22
14
12

92

0

ANNOWOOW O

w

28

28
29
29
10

25

101

1

[EnY
NOONROOM [

~

108
44

44

29
71
32
21
37

193

2786 2988 5774

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
1 5 6
1 5 6
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 2
2 1 3
28 41 69
28 41 69
2 26 28
65 90 155
2 1 3
1 4 5
18 46 64
30 23 53
118 190 308

4072 3932 8004

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT

0

OO0OO0OO0OO0OrOO O

[En
o B

OO0OO0O0OO0OO O

11

0

(elolololofo ool o]

=
o o

OO0OO0CO0OO0OOoO O

16

0

OO0OO0OO0OO~NOO O

N
o

OO0OO0O0OO0OO O

27

PAGE:

TOTAL
MEN WOV
2 8
2 8
2 5
10 10
1 6
129 176
33 110
52 49
73 105
463 730
763 1191
54 82
54 82
7 73
122 133
43 36
27 20
34 94
32 24
265 380

10165 11209

TOTAL

10

10

20

305
143
101
178
1193

1954
136

136

80
255
79
47
128
56

645

21374



